CDP

Tim Moats
Vince Moats
Jay Click

Jeff Shainholtz
Kevin Kooda
Galen Somers
Kyle Fielding
Kyle Hansen
Tony LaRosa
Rusty Smith
Doug McKenzie
Bob Korenke
Bob Secondo
Bruno Jackmann
Bob Watson
Clark

Wach

Al Tucker

ESP

Rex Hanson

Lyn McKinley
Tim Egan
Robert Monhney

SSP

Elden Arnell

Don Glenn

Jared Hurt
Cameron Corless
Scott Adams
Tony Cohnn
Thor Kooda
Joseph Campbell
John Kie

Denise Spencer
Dave Spencer
Michael Hillman
Dustin Cook
Alisa Prudent
Lou Lang

Rick Palmer

Dan Bevilacqua
Larry Taylor

Stage 1
5.28
6.35
9.29
9.21

15.86
15.29
16.38
13.66
14.76
17.47
19.14
16.59
16.30
16.58
22.47
27.04
29.77
48.78

5.44
9.16
10.01
11.14

6.29
8.28
7.84
8.54
8.39
8.06
8.74
12.07
10.94
9.76
10.66
13.88
16.52
14.58
12.64
14.66
17.50
13.62

Stage 2
5.70
10.64
8.86
9.73
5.82
9.04
7.97
11.92
12.38
10.45
9.59
12.48
13.33
13.96
8.57
13.47
16.14
13.39

6.10
6.16
8.43
9.76

6.03
7.22
8.08
7.76
8.66
10.06
9.84
8.94
10.15
13.10
12.60
10.26
8.27
11.56
13.54
12.70
10.20
15.64

Final
10.98
16.99
18.15
18.94
21.68
24.33
24.35
25.58
27.14
27.92
28.73
29.07
29.63
30.54
31.04
40.51
45,91
62.17

11.54
15.32
18.44
20.90

12.32
15.50
15.92
16.30
17.05
18.12
18.58
21.01
21.09
22.86
23.26
24.14
24.79
26.14
26.18
27.36
27.70
29.26



